Eligible List Posting
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Working Title:
Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank

1

2 995
3 993
4 986
5 974
6 970
7 967
8 965
8 965
9 938
10 931
10 931
11 930
11 930
12 926
13 917
14 915
14 915
15 910
16 905
17 901
17 901
18 894
19 892
20 884
21 877
22 867
23 866
24 865
25 860
26 852
26 852
27 851
27 851
28 850
28 850
29 847
30 845
30 845
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources

902085 CBT Discrete
5277 Planner 1

5/8/2017
5/9/2017

Cert Rule:

Score Last Name

1000 AULSTON

CHAN
GOLAN
GANETSOS
CALPIN
BROSKY
WEISSGLASS
LAM

YIP

ADINA
LACKLER
LAWLOR JR
FRANKLIN
MIAO
NORTHAM
SARMIENTO
RUVOLO

Yl
LEFRESNE
KIM

HOQUE
POPP
LASAT
PANTOJA
MCCUTCHEN
AMBATI
WYSONG
CHONG
KNOPF
HEDGES
ALTER
ESTES
HUANG
WENHARDT
FIGARSKY
MATRANGA
MOCH
BALLARD
JONLIN

Inspection End:

Eligible List

Rule of Seven Scores
5/11/2017

First Name

NICHOLAS
ALDA
YAEL
DORI
MEGAN
DAVID
DAVID
ERIKA
DARRYL
SEEMA
STACIE
JOSEPH
SHIRESE
GREGORY
MICHAEL
RACHELLE
MADELINE
JOCELYN
JASMINE
STELLA
THOMAS
ZACHARY
PHILLIP
GABRIELA
DEVIN
SVETHA
REBECCA
VICTORIA
EVAN
COoDbY
ANGELA
EMILY
YEYING
FREDERICK
MAXWELL
MICHELLE
SHIRA
NEIL
ALEXANDER

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

Middle

J 4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
R 4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
W 4/28/2018
J 4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
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Entrance

6 months

Tentative

Duration of Eligibility

5/8/2017
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
37
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
60
61
62
63
64
64
64
65
65
66
67
68
69

845
844
842
841
838
837
835
835
831
831
829
819
813
806
801
800
799
795
793
791
787
786
783
781
777
776
773
771
767
757
756
753
753
750
748
744
740
736
736
736
735
735
715
709
708
700

SMITH
WINTERS
KENNEDY
MARTINEZ
DANDE
MUSHARRAT
KRONE
TONG
FOGELSON
MUI

RIEMER
MANLEY
HARRIS
MEHARG
PRASSE
CARROLL
LOH
COLEMAN
MAGNAIBAYAR
QUAN
GOLDBERG
TANDON
ZHANG

Ql
KAWASHIMA
BERGEN
POPOVIC
KLAUS
ROBERTS
BOROOMAND
SALCEDO II
AHLUWALIA
DE PONT
WEN

ZITELLI
KUTZ
VOELLMANN
POVEDA
WAYMAN
YIP SAKURAI
SCETTRINI
THIBADOUX
YU
FORTUNE
HARM

VLAD

5/8/2017 10:36:14 AM

LUCAS
VICTORIA
TODD

ERIC
RUCHA
SAIMA
JEANNENE
REANNA
JOSHUA
WINNIE
ALLISON
ADIJA
MAURA
EMILY
MARISA
EMILY
JEREMY
BENJAMIN
TSATSRAL
KENNETH
CLAUDETTE
ANTARA
ARTY
WEIWEN KEN
MATT
SUSAN
MLADEN
JOSH
SHANNON
LEILA
EUGENIO
CHARU
REBECCA
STEPHANIE
KAITLIN
CHRISTOPHER
KIMBERLY
ERIKA
SHERRIE
EVELYN
CHRISTOPHER
ALEX

ELIZA

ALAN
TARYN
VLADIMIR

https://www.jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
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